Permit Type
SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

ROWHOUSE (2) 1-HR FIRE
SEPARATION

2-UNIT DUPLEX OR CONDO
THREE OR FOUR UNIT
MULTI FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
MANUFACTURED HOMES
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
DETACHED GARAGE

DECKS\PORCHES & COVERED
PORCHES

SWIMMING POOLS
RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION/OTHER
HOME OCCUPATION

STORAGE SHED

BASEMENT FINISH

RESIDENTIAL

COMMERCIAL

FIREWORKS SALES

MISC TEMPORARY STRUCTURES
NEW SIGN PERMITS

SIGN ALTERATION

COMMERCIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION

COMMERCIAL ADDITION
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION

Total

Total
16

8

119

7/2020

Valuations
$3,931,123.22

$1,673,320.10

$285,873.04
$201,872.70
$1,500,000.00
$0.00
$50,000.00
$212,586.00

$96,825.81

$127,387.00
$70,807.00
$0.00
$6,678.00
$404,494.89
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$226,285.00
$14,000.00

$3,204,750.00

$0.00
$732,400.00

$12,738,402.76

PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - MTD

DATE SELECTION 7/2020

Total
5

12

B o o o

107

******************C"y******************

7/2019

Valuations
$1,160,643.63

$1,915,571.16

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$28,060.00
$27,470.00

$101,194.50

$150,000.00
$178,451.00
$0.00
$4,500.00
$67,769.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$182,345.00
$24,000.00

$300,000.00

$7,693,955.00
$3,231,166.00

$15,065,125.29

Total
5

0

o o o o

11

28

Valuations
$1,785,647.04

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$265,475.34
$400,463.50

$14,175.00

$76,000.00
$500.00
$0.00
$2,160.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$2,544,420.88

Total

19

Page 1

******************ETA******************

Valuations
$738,155.38

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$151,536.00

$13,965.00

$0.00
$348,000.00
$0.00
$2,880.00
$27,800.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,781.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$58,135.00
$1,343,252.38



Trade Permit Type
BUILDING ELECTRIC
BUILDING MECHANICAL
BUILDING PLUMBING
BUILDING SEPTIC

Total

Total
96
179

43

318

7/2020

Valuations
$60,000.00
$1,576,642.34
$702,856.95

$0.00

$2,339,499.29

PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - MTD

DATE SELECTION 7/2020

Total
78
138

39

255

******************C“y******************

7/2019

Valuations
$18,511.00
$3,788,846.00
$2,259,097.00

$0.00

$6,066,454.00

Total

20

33

7/2020

Valuations
$0.00
$198,256.00
$69,240.00
$0.00

$267,496.00

Total

13

24

******************ETA******************

7/2019

Page 2

Valuations
$0.00
$122,602.00
$176,684.00
$0.00

$299,286.00



Living Units
MANUFACTURED HOMES

Total

PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - MTD
DATE SELECTION 7/2020

******************C“y******************

7/2020 7/2019
Units Units
3 4
3 4

******************ETA******************

7/2020 7/2019
Units Units
0 0
0 0
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